## Registration Form

	2 subs she
PARTICIPANT(S)' INFORMATION	Contact: sicon.soascis@ubd.edu.bn
Name: Designation: Email/mobile:	Third SOASCIS International Conference 6 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> November 2013
Name: Designation: Email/mobile:	Chancellor Hall Universiti Brunei Darussalam Jln Tungku Link, Gadong, BE1410 Negara Brunei Darussalam <u>www.ubd.edu.bn</u>
Name: Designation: Email/mobile:	Completed registration forms should be emailed to: sicon.soascis@ubd.edu.bn
AUTHORISATION Signatory must be authorized to sign on behalf of contracting organisation	<ul> <li>Payment Method</li> <li>1. Bank Draft (personal cheque will not be accepted)</li> <li>2. Direct Bank Transfer</li> <li>3. Telegraphic Transfer</li> </ul>
Name: Designation:	Payment should be made to: Account name: Tabung Universiti Brunei Darussalam Account no.: 04-025359-001 Bank's Name: Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation
This Booking is invalid without Signature Signature and Co's stamp	Bank Address: Corner of Jalan Sultan/Jalan Pemancha, Bandar Seri Begawan BS8811, Negara Brunei Darussalam Swiftcode: HSBCBNBB
INVOICES ARE TO BE SENT TO	<b>4.</b> For Cash/Credit Card Payment should be made at the Finance Counter, Ground Floor, Administrative Block, UBD.
Designation, Tel, Email and Address	<b>DISCLAIMER</b> Please read and understand the following disclaimer. Upon sending in this registration page, it is understood that you agreed upon the following terms of service. UBD reserves the right to change the content, the speaker, the time or the venue due to unforseen circumstance.
REGISTRATION FEES	CANCELLATION POLICY
<ul> <li>USD 350 for participants outside Brunei</li> <li>BND 350 for local participants</li> <li>BND 150 for local participants (students)</li> </ul>	Provided the total fee has been paid, substitutions of participants are allowed seven (7) working days before the event. Otherwise all bookings carry a 100% cancellation liability immediately after UBD has received a signed and completed registration form. By completing and signing this registration form, the delegate agrees that in case of dispute or cancellation of this contract, UBD will not able to mitigate its losses for any less than 100% of the total contract value.